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240.313.2460

WASHINGTON COUNTY DIVISION OF PERMITS & INSPECTIONS
747 Northern Avenue | Hagerstown, MD 21742-2723

Permit Issuance Summary Report

Dates: From 5/1/2024 Through 5/31/2024
Sq Feet

Construction Type

Commercial

Cell Tower

Solar Panels
Totals:
Commercial
Educational
Totals:

Building Mounted
Free Standing
Totals:

Totals:

Addition-Alteration
Porch-Deck-Slab
Garage-Carport
Single Family Replacement
Solar Panels

Totals:

Stick Built Home
Swimming Pool
Garage-Carport
Storage Building

2 Family Dwelling
Semi-Detached Home
Modular Home

Solar Panels

Totals:

Totals:

Construction Type

Porch-Deck-Slab
Totals:

Solar Panels
Swimming Pool
Totals:
Educational
Totals:
Porch-Deck-Slab
Totals:
Educational
Commercial
Garage-Carport
Totals:

Count

Count
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41,108

41,108
4,000
96
4,096
377
174
551

10,956
2,566
1,112

14,634
57,964

6,420
4,880
4,250
3,558
1,740
138
78,950

Sq Feet

224
224

4,325
1,296

5,621

Valuation

$542,594
$103,000
$18,328,200
$18,973,794
$306,079
$2,000
$308,079
$14,960
$30,000
$44,960

$1,413,661
$614,081
$82,500
$16,000
$27,000
$2,153,242
$4,908,135
$774,500
$139,962
$121,500
$850,000
$362,404
$350,000
$328,100
$7,834,601

Valuation

$50,000
$50,000
$59,962
$4,000
$63,962
$35,000
$35,000
$17,825
$17,825
$4,017,479
$250,000
$30,000
$4,297,479

-:240.313.2461 | Hearing Impaired: 7-1-1

Fees Paid

$5,749.85
$501.00
$100.00
$6,350.85
$10,450.00
$0.00
$10,450.00
$259.80
$0.00
$259.80
$50.00
$50.00

$4,954.01
$1,982.00
$191.20
$323.20
$50.00
$7,500.41
$94,336.40
$2,775.00
$1,054.00
$808.00
$5,020.80
$4,276.40
$3,974.00
$50.00
$112,294.60
$50.00
$50.00

Fees Paid

$0.00
$0.00
$100.00
$155.00
$255.00
$0.00
$0.00
$219.90
$219.90
$0.00
$359.40
$133.20
$492.60



