



747 Northern Avenue | Hagerstown, MD 21742-2723 | P:240.313.2460 | F:240.313.2461 | Hearing Impaired: 7-1-1

## **Permit Issuance Summary Report**

Dates: From 5/1/2024 Through 5/31/2024

Туре	Construction Type	Count	Sq Feet	Valuation	Fees Paid
Non-Residential Building Addition-Alteration	Commercial	6	41,108	\$542,594	\$5,749.85
	Cell Tower	3		\$103,000	\$501.00
	Solar Panels	1		\$18,328,200	\$100.00
	Totals:	10	41,108	\$18,973,794	\$6,350.85
Non-Residential Building New Construction	Commercial	3	4,000	\$306,079	\$10,450.00
	Educational	1	96	\$2,000	\$0.00
	Totals:	4	4,096	\$308,079	\$10,450.00
Non-Residential Building Signs	Building Mounted	4	377	\$14,960	\$259.80
	Free Standing	1	174	\$30,000	\$0.00
	Totals:	5	551	\$44,960	\$259.80
Non-Residential Demolition		1			\$50.00
	Totals:	1			\$50.00
Residential Building Addition-Alteration	Addition-Alteration	22	10,956	\$1,413,661	\$4,954.01
	Porch-Deck-Slab	16	2,566	\$614,081	\$1,982.00
	Garage-Carport	1	1,112	\$82,500	\$191.20
	Single Family Replacement	1		\$16,000	\$323.20
	Solar Panels	1		\$27,000	\$50.00
	Totals:	41	14,634	\$2,153,242	\$7,500.41
Residential Building New Construction	Stick Built Home	20	57,964	\$4,908,135	\$94,336.40
	Swimming Pool	15		\$774,500	\$2,775.00
	Garage-Carport	5	6,420	\$139,962	\$1,054.00
	Storage Building	4	4,880	\$121,500	\$808.00
	2 Family Dwelling	2	4,250	\$850,000	\$5,020.80
	Semi-Detached Home	2	3,558	\$362,404	\$4,276.40
	Modular Home	1	1,740	\$350,000	\$3,974.00
	Solar Panels	1	138	\$328,100	\$50.00
	Totals:	50	78,950	\$7,834,601	\$112,294.60
Residential Demolition		2			\$50.00
	Totals:	2			\$50.00
Towns	Construction Type	Count	Sq Feet	Valuation	Fees Paid
Boonsboro Building	Porch-Deck-Slab	1		\$50,000	\$0.00
	Totals:	1		\$50,000	\$0.00
Funkstown Building	Solar Panels	2		\$59,962	\$100.00
	Swimming Pool	1		\$4,000	\$155.00
	Totals:	3		\$63,962	\$255.00
Hancock Building	Educational	1		\$35,000	\$0.00
	Totals:	1		\$35,000	\$0.00
Sharpsburg Building	Porch-Deck-Slab	2	224	\$17,825	\$219.90
	Totals:	2	224	\$17,825	\$219.90
Williamsport Building	Educational	2	4,325	\$4,017,479	\$0.00
	Commercial	1	1,296	\$250,000	\$359.40
	Garage-Carport	1		\$30,000	\$133.20
	Totals:	4	5,621	\$4,297,479	\$492.60